HANBit                                                                                                                                HMS51232M4G
                                                                                                                                   1                                               HANBit Electronics Co.,Ltd.
PD0 = Open
PD1 = Open
PD2 = Vss
PD3 = Open
72-Pin SIMM
   TOP VIEW

FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION
/CE /WE /OE MODE I/O PIN SUPPLY CURRENT
H X* X Not Select High-Z I SB, I SB1
L H H Output Disable High-Z ICC
L H L Read DOUT ICC
L L X Write DIN ICC
  Note: X means Don't Care
HANBit                                                                                                                                HMS51232M4G
                                                                                                                                   6                                               HANBit Electronics Co.,Ltd.
PACKAGING  INFORMATION
SIMM Design
                                          (Solder & Gold Plating Lead)
ORDERING  INFORMATION
Part Number Density Org. Package Component
Number Vcc Speed
HMS 51232M4G-10 2MByte 512K x 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM 4EA 5V 10ns
HMS 51232M4G-12 2MByte 512K x 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM 4EA 5V 12ns
HMS 51232M4G-15 2MByte 512K x 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM 4EA 5V 15ns
HMS 51232M4G-17 2MByte 512K x 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM 4EA 5V 17ns
HMS 51232M4G-20 2MByte 512K x 32bit 72 Pin-SIMM 4EA 5V 20ns
1.27±0.08mm
0.25 mm MAX
 MIN
2.54 mm